
Round 3 - Phillip Island GP Circuit - September 3 & 4

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail:  scott@computime.com.au / Ph: 0418 17 13 17
www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

SUPERSPORT 300
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 03/09/22 Started at: 11:33:44
Event: Q09 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly couldy - Temp: 11.3C Starters: 20
Track: Drying - Temp: 13.8C Printed at: 11:48

Fastest On   Behind Behind Top
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev Speed
1 57 Cooper ROWNTREE / Anytime Fitness / Baseline Fabrication Yamaha R3 321 1:58.893  5 of  5 180
2 33 Jack FAVELLE / MotoCity Yamaha R3 321 2:00.155  5 of  5 1.262 1.262 180
3 13 Marcus HAMOD / Motocity / AGV / Pirelli / Jekyl and Hyde Yamaha R3 321 2:00.191  5 of  5 1.298 .036 181
4 28 Tayla RELPH / South West Track Days / South West Media 

Productions
Yamaha R3 321 2:00.640  5 of  5 1.747 .449 178

5 32A Jai RUSSO / Russo Performance / MotoStars / Ricondi / AGV 
Helmets / TCX Boots

Yamaha R3 321 2:00.682  4 of  5 1.789 .042 182

6 45 Jamie PORT / Yamaha / AGV / Ricondi / Pirelli / Motul Yamaha R3 321 2:00.858  3 of  5 1.965 .176 178
7 91 Taiyo AKSU Yamaha R3 321 2:01.017  5 of  5 2.124 .159 179
8 25 Brodie GAWITH / Ricondi / AGV / TCX / Peter Stevens M-cycles Yamaha R3 321 2:01.363  5 of  5 2.470 .346 179
9 95 Matthew RINDEL / StayUpright / The Grinning Dingo / AMX / 

Woodcraft / Shoei / DeWith M-sport
Yamaha R3 321 2:04.473  5 of  5 5.580 3.110 176

10 12 Henry SNELL / Megacycle Racing / Ricondi / AGV / TCX / Tim 
Gawith

Yamaha R3 321 2:05.375  5 of  5 6.482 .902 175

11 17 Oliver SHORT / MotoHeaven / Doyle & Shields / James OHagan 
Photography / Eastern Signs

Kawasaki EX 400 2:05.966  3 of  5 7.073 .591 181

12 2 Luke JHONSTON / The Bike Vault / Axle Armour / RBT Suplliers 
/ AGV

Yamaha R3 321 2:09.769  1 of  1 10.876 3.803 175

13 32 Riley BRENNAN Kawasaki EX 400 2:10.530  5 of  5 11.637 .761 169
14 61 Ella MCCAUSLAND / South West Track Days Husqvarna TC 85 2:11.010  4 of  4 12.117 .480 167
15 72 Hossain SHARIAR Kawasaki  EX 400 2:12.050  5 of  5 13.157 1.040 177
16 69 Colin BONE / Race Center / the Grinning Dingo Kawasaki  EX 400 2:12.823  2 of  5 13.930 .773 175
17 95A Tara MORRISON / Fearless Motorcycles Kawasaki EX 400 2:13.934  5 of  5 15.041 1.111 175
18 27 Toby JAMES Yamaha R3 321 2:14.444  5 of  5 15.551 .510 166
19 76 Lindsay RUSSELL Kawasaki EX 400 2:17.910  5 of  5 19.017 3.466 174
20 81 Marcus LAZOS / Fusion Martial Arts Kawasaki EX 300 2:34.287  2 of  2 35.394 16.377 165

Current qualifying record for SS300 class - 1:47.696 by Hunter FORD (NSW) on a Yamaha  YZF-R3 set on 13/10/18

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



Round 3 - Phillip Island GP Circuit - September 3 & 4

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail:  scott@computime.com.au / Ph: 0418 17 13 17
www.computime.com.au
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

SUPERSPORT 300
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 03/09/22 Started at: 11:33:44
Event: Q09 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly couldy - Temp: 11.3C Starters: 20
Track: Drying - Temp: 13.8C Printed at: 11:48

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
2 Luke JHONSTON 2:09.769
12 Henry SNELL 2:13.838 2:08.389 2:08.013 2:07.211 2:05.375
13 Marcus HAMOD 2:11.440 2:03.273 2:01.189 2:01.669 2:00.191
17 Oliver SHORT 2:12.713 2:07.853 2:05.966 2:07.982 2:06.343
25 Brodie GAWITH 2:11.307 2:09.977 3:08.478 2:04.862 2:01.363
27 Toby JAMES 2:23.564 2:18.202 2:16.523 2:18.539 2:14.444
28 Tayla RELPH 2:11.484 2:06.664 2:04.021 2:01.532 2:00.640
32 Riley BRENNAN 2:20.062 2:13.923 2:15.854 2:10.999 2:10.530

32A Jai RUSSO 2:10.904 2:05.702 2:02.429 2:00.682 2:01.893
33 Jack FAVELLE 2:10.917 2:04.746 2:00.821 2:01.553 2:00.155
45 Jamie PORT 2:10.469 2:05.553 2:00.858 2:02.346 2:02.073
57 Cooper ROWNTREE 2:10.746 2:07.646 2:02.056 2:02.142 1:58.893
61 Ella MCCAUSLAND 4:46.505 2:22.680 2:12.999 2:11.010
69 Colin BONE 2:21.960 2:12.823 2:14.191 2:13.395 2:12.890
72 Hossain SHARIAR 2:28.058 2:23.172 2:17.162 2:16.559 2:12.050
76 Lindsay RUSSELL 2:28.851 2:19.323 2:17.928 2:18.290 2:17.910
81 Marcus LAZOS 2:51.861 2:34.287
91 Taiyo AKSU 2:10.757 2:07.789 2:03.674 2:02.225 2:01.017
95 Matthew RINDEL 2:16.641 2:08.621 2:05.774 2:05.587 2:04.473

95A Tara MORRISON 2:36.553 2:18.581 2:14.389 2:14.989 2:13.934

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



Round 3 - Phillip Island GP Circuit - September 3 & 4

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

SUPERSPORT 300
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 03/09/22 Started at: 11:33:44
Event: Q09 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly couldy - Temp: 11.3C Starters: 20
Track: Drying - Temp: 13.8C Printed at: 11:48

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd
2  Luke JHONSTON  (12th) 28  Tayla RELPH  (4th)

1 32.384 37.393 24.490 35.502 2:09.769 P 1 34.419 37.450 24.408 35.207 2:11.484 P
2 30.568 36.285 24.062 35.749 2:06.664 173

12  Henry SNELL  (10th) 3 30.369 35.872 23.540 34.240 2:04.021 170
1 34.412 37.388 25.017 37.021 2:13.838 P 4 29.229 35.179 23.379 33.745 2:01.532 178
2 31.352 37.223 24.304 35.510 2:08.389 174 5 29.187 34.704 23.098 33.651 2:00.640 172
3 31.396 36.937 24.173 35.507 2:08.013 175
4 30.865 36.711 24.412 35.223 2:07.211 172 32  Riley BRENNAN  (13th)
5 30.812 35.820 23.969 34.774 2:05.375 173 1 36.870 39.900 25.920 37.372 2:20.062 P

2 33.053 38.946 25.391 36.533 2:13.923 167
13  Marcus HAMOD  (3rd) 3 32.409 39.147 27.753 36.545 2:15.854 169

1 35.224 37.428 23.893 34.895 2:11.440 P 4 32.106 37.911 24.963 36.019 2:10.999 167
2 29.581 35.422 24.194 34.076 2:03.273 181 5 32.002 37.709 24.965 35.854 2:10.530 168
3 29.389 35.073 23.130 33.597 2:01.189 175
4 29.172 35.375 23.535 33.587 2:01.669 175 32A  Jai RUSSO  (5th)
5 28.873 34.786 22.991 33.541 2:00.191 174 1 34.139 36.959 24.547 35.259 2:10.904 P

2 30.120 36.582 24.333 34.667 2:05.702 176
17  Oliver SHORT  (11th) 3 29.976 35.702 23.213 33.538 2:02.429 170

1 35.506 37.172 24.474 35.561 2:12.713 P 4 28.700 35.451 23.306 33.225 2:00.682 182
2 31.192 36.616 24.252 35.793 2:07.853 177 5 29.265 35.299 23.499 33.830 2:01.893 176
3 30.742 35.838 23.956 35.430 2:05.966 181
4 31.139 36.651 24.624 35.568 2:07.982 178 33  Jack FAVELLE  (2nd)
5 31.811 35.956 24.069 34.507 2:06.343 177 1 35.540 37.150 23.893 34.334 2:10.917 P

2 29.463 36.443 24.276 34.564 2:04.746 179
25  Brodie GAWITH  (8th) 3 29.051 35.248 23.128 33.394 2:00.821 179

1 31.596 38.253 25.250 36.208 2:11.307 P 4 28.747 35.132 23.530 34.144 2:01.553 180
2 29.475 37.011 26.239 37.252 2:09.977 176 5 28.652 35.144 23.053 33.306 2:00.155 179
3 29.099 36.370 24.151 1:38.858 3:08.478 179
4 31.217 35.900 23.487 34.258 2:04.862 P 45  Jamie PORT  (6th)
5 29.697 35.013 23.271 33.382 2:01.363 174 1 33.847 36.928 24.492 35.202 2:10.469 P

2 30.176 36.289 24.598 34.490 2:05.553 174
27  Toby JAMES  (18th) 3 29.298 34.779 23.237 33.544 2:00.858 172

1 37.749 40.685 26.308 38.822 2:23.564 P 4 29.310 35.419 23.718 33.899 2:02.346 172
2 33.695 39.947 26.036 38.524 2:18.202 162 5 29.425 35.228 23.433 33.987 2:02.073 178
3 33.010 39.154 26.209 38.150 2:16.523 166
4 34.127 40.666 26.015 37.731 2:18.539 166 57  Cooper ROWNTREE  (1st)
5 32.812 38.651 26.065 36.916 2:14.444 165 1 34.195 37.110 24.593 34.848 2:10.746 P

2 30.288 36.252 25.041 36.065 2:07.646 180
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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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SUPERSPORT 300
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 03/09/22 Started at: 11:33:44
Event: Q09 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly couldy - Temp: 11.3C Starters: 20
Track: Drying - Temp: 13.8C Printed at: 11:48

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 Lap Time Spd
3 29.875 35.824 23.106 33.251 2:02.056 177 5 33.978 39.452 26.693 37.787 2:17.910 174
4 29.488 35.242 23.735 33.677 2:02.142 176
5 28.782 34.417 22.985 32.709 1:58.893 176 81  Marcus LAZOS  (20th)

1 45.988 49.210 32.615 44.048 2:51.861 P
61  Ella MCCAUSLAND  (14th) 2 35.435 45.331 31.136 42.385 2:34.287 165

1 35.022 39.340 27.762 3:04.381 4:46.505 P
2 40.050 38.624 25.994 38.012 2:22.680 P 91  Taiyo AKSU  (7th)
3 32.332 38.023 25.973 36.671 2:12.999 167 1 33.931 36.948 24.522 35.356 2:10.757 P
4 32.239 37.501 24.973 36.297 2:11.010 165 2 30.331 36.690 25.051 35.717 2:07.789 179

3 29.761 35.685 23.851 34.377 2:03.674 175
69  Colin BONE  (16th) 4 29.905 35.394 23.237 33.689 2:02.225 170

1 38.900 41.006 25.223 36.831 2:21.960 P 5 29.231 35.130 23.062 33.594 2:01.017 179
2 31.987 38.026 25.356 37.454 2:12.823 172
3 31.985 38.421 26.760 37.025 2:14.191 174 95  Matthew RINDEL  (9th)
4 32.094 39.162 25.450 36.689 2:13.395 175 1 35.824 38.822 25.712 36.283 2:16.641 P
5 32.065 38.648 25.521 36.656 2:12.890 175 2 31.240 37.483 24.372 35.526 2:08.621 173

3 30.633 36.428 23.829 34.884 2:05.774 176
72  Hossain SHARIAR  (15th) 4 30.465 36.357 24.013 34.752 2:05.587 172

1 38.749 41.505 27.537 40.267 2:28.058 P 5 30.130 35.703 24.112 34.528 2:04.473 174
2 34.631 41.957 27.501 39.083 2:23.172 162
3 33.209 40.471 26.593 36.889 2:17.162 170 95A  Tara MORRISON  (17th)
4 32.516 40.118 26.672 37.253 2:16.559 172 1 41.959 45.600 28.746 40.248 2:36.553 P
5 32.545 38.038 25.166 36.301 2:12.050 177 2 34.460 40.585 26.120 37.416 2:18.581 172

3 31.816 39.349 26.194 37.030 2:14.389 175
76  Lindsay RUSSELL  (19th) 4 32.228 38.999 26.011 37.751 2:14.989 171

1 40.215 42.727 27.230 38.679 2:28.851 P 5 32.420 38.753 26.244 36.517 2:13.934 168
2 33.822 40.344 26.652 38.505 2:19.323 174
3 33.843 39.388 26.674 38.023 2:17.928 173
4 33.211 39.719 26.688 38.672 2:18.290 173

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



Round 3 - Phillip Island GP Circuit - September 3 & 4

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail:  scott@computime.com.au / Ph: 0418 17 13 17
www.computime.com.au
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

SUPERSPORT 300
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 03/09/22 Started at: 11:33:44
Event: Q09 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly couldy - Temp: 11.3C Starters: 20
Track: Drying - Temp: 13.8C Printed at: 11:48

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:16.010 2 Luke JHONSTON Yamaha R3 321 2:09.769 1
4:23.509 45 Jamie PORT Yamaha R3 321 2:05.553 2
4:23.799 13 Marcus HAMOD Yamaha R3 321 2:03.273 2
6:24.367 45 Jamie PORT Yamaha R3 321 2:00.858 3
6:25.160 33 Jack FAVELLE Yamaha R3 321 2:00.821 3
8:26.646 32A Jai RUSSO Yamaha R3 321 2:00.682 4
10:26.848 13 Marcus HAMOD Yamaha R3 321 2:00.191 5
10:26.868 33 Jack FAVELLE Yamaha R3 321 2:00.155 5
10:29.218 57 Cooper ROWNTREE Yamaha R3 321 1:58.893 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



Round 3 - Phillip Island GP Circuit - September 3 & 4

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail:  scott@computime.com.au / Ph: 0418 17 13 17
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

SUPERSPORT 300
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 03/09/22 Started at: 11:33:44
Event: Q09 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Mostly couldy - Temp: 11.3C Starters: 20
Track: Drying - Temp: 13.8C Printed at: 11:48
Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Split 4 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest
1 J. FAVELLE 28.652 C. ROWNTRE 34.417 C. ROWNTRE 22.985 C. ROWNTRE 32.709 C. ROWNTRE 1:58.893 1:58.893
2 J. RUSSO 28.700 T. RELPH 34.704 M. HAMOD 22.991 J. RUSSO 33.225 J. FAVELLE 2:00.143 2:00.155
3 C. ROWNTRE 28.782 J. PORT 34.779 J. FAVELLE 23.053 J. FAVELLE 33.306 M. HAMOD 2:00.191 2:00.191
4 M. HAMOD 28.873 M. HAMOD 34.786 T. AKSU 23.062 B. GAWITH 33.382 J. RUSSO 2:00.437 2:00.682
5 B. GAWITH 29.099 B. GAWITH 35.013 T. RELPH 23.098 M. HAMOD 33.541 T. RELPH 2:00.640 2:00.640
6 T. RELPH 29.187 T. AKSU 35.130 J. RUSSO 23.213 J. PORT 33.544 B. GAWITH 2:00.765 2:01.363
7 T. AKSU 29.231 J. FAVELLE 35.132 J. PORT 23.237 T. AKSU 33.594 J. PORT 2:00.858 2:00.858
8 J. PORT 29.298 J. RUSSO 35.299 B. GAWITH 23.271 T. RELPH 33.651 T. AKSU 2:01.017 2:01.017
9 L. JHONSTON 29.841 M. RINDEL 35.703 M. RINDEL 23.829 O. SHORT 34.507 M. RINDEL 2:04.190 2:04.473
10 M. RINDEL 30.130 H. SNELL 35.820 O. SHORT 23.956 M. RINDEL 34.528 O. SHORT 2:05.043 2:05.966
11 O. SHORT 30.742 O. SHORT 35.838 H. SNELL 23.969 H. SNELL 34.774 H. SNELL 2:05.375 2:05.375
12 H. SNELL 30.812 L. JHONSTON 37.393 L. JHONSTON 24.490 L. JHONSTON 35.502 L. JHONSTON 2:07.226 2:09.769
13 T. MORRISON 31.816 E. MCCAUSLA 37.501 R. BRENNAN 24.963 R. BRENNAN 35.854 R. BRENNAN 2:10.528 2:10.530
14 C. BONE 31.985 R. BRENNAN 37.709 E. MCCAUSLA 24.973 E. MCCAUSLA 36.297 E. MCCAUSL 2:11.010 2:11.010
15 R. BRENNAN 32.002 C. BONE 38.026 H. SHARIAR 25.166 H. SHARIAR 36.301 C. BONE 2:11.890 2:12.823
16 E. MCCAUSLA 32.239 H. SHARIAR 38.038 C. BONE 25.223 T. MORRISON 36.517 H. SHARIAR 2:12.021 2:12.050
17 H. SHARIAR 32.516 T. JAMES 38.651 T. MORRISON 26.011 C. BONE 36.656 T. MORRISON 2:13.097 2:13.934
18 T. JAMES 32.812 T. MORRISON 38.753 T. JAMES 26.015 T. JAMES 36.916 T. JAMES 2:14.394 2:14.444
19 L. RUSSELL 33.211 L. RUSSELL 39.388 L. RUSSELL 26.652 L. RUSSELL 37.787 L. RUSSELL 2:17.038 2:17.910
20 M. LAZOS 35.077 M. LAZOS 44.293 M. LAZOS 27.894 M. LAZOS 42.385 M. LAZOS 2:29.649 2:34.287

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail:  scott@computime.com.au / Ph: 0418 17 13 17
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

SUPERSPORT 300
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 03/09/22 Printed at: 11:48

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q01  Q09  Lap  

1 57 Cooper ROWNTREE / Anytime Fitness / Baseline Fabrication Yamaha R3 321 2:09.903 1:58.893 1:58.893
2 33 Jack FAVELLE / MotoCity Yamaha R3 321 2:07.785 2:00.155 2:00.155
3 13 Marcus HAMOD / Motocity / AGV / Pirelli / Jekyl and Hyde Yamaha R3 321 2:09.679 2:00.191 2:00.191
4 28 Tayla RELPH / South West Track Days / South West Media 

Productions
Yamaha R3 321 2:07.502 2:00.640 2:00.640

5 32A Jai RUSSO / Russo Performance / MotoStars / Ricondi / AGV 
Helmets / TCX Boots

Yamaha R3 321 2:11.802 2:00.682 2:00.682

6 45 Jamie PORT / Yamaha / AGV / Ricondi / Pirelli / Motul Yamaha R3 321 2:04.663 2:00.858 2:00.858
7 91 Taiyo AKSU Yamaha R3 321 2:13.202 2:01.017 2:01.017
8 25 Brodie GAWITH / Ricondi / AGV / TCX / Peter Stevens M-cycles Yamaha R3 321 2:04.241 2:01.363 2:01.363
9 2 Luke JHONSTON / The Bike Vault / Axle Armour / RBT Suplliers / 

AGV
Yamaha R3 321 2:03.592 2:09.769 2:03.592

10 95 Matthew RINDEL / StayUpright / The Grinning Dingo / AMX / 
Woodcraft / Shoei / DeWith M-sport

Yamaha R3 321 2:07.215 2:04.473 2:04.473

11 12 Henry SNELL / Megacycle Racing / Ricondi / AGV / TCX / Tim 
Gawith

Yamaha R3 321 2:05.375 2:05.375

12 17 Oliver SHORT / MotoHeaven / Doyle & Shields / James OHagan 
Photography / Eastern Signs

Kawasaki EX 400 2:13.913 2:05.966 2:05.966

13 32 Riley BRENNAN Kawasaki EX 400 2:13.654 2:10.530 2:10.530
14 61 Ella MCCAUSLAND / South West Track Days Husqvarna TC 85 2:13.340 2:11.010 2:11.010
15 72 Hossain SHARIAR Kawasaki  EX 400 2:25.567 2:12.050 2:12.050
16 69 Colin BONE / Race Center / the Grinning Dingo Kawasaki  EX 400 2:12.823 2:12.823
17 95A Tara MORRISON / Fearless Motorcycles Kawasaki EX 400 2:13.934 2:13.934
18 27 Toby JAMES Yamaha R3 321 2:24.743 2:14.444 2:14.444
19 76 Lindsay RUSSELL Kawasaki EX 400 2:17.910 2:17.910
20 81 Marcus LAZOS / Fusion Martial Arts Kawasaki EX 300 2:34.287 2:34.287

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SUPERSPORT 300
EVENTS 6, 21, & 26

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 03/09/22 Printed at: 11:48

 1
1

 57 C. ROWNTREE1:58.893

2
 33 J. FAVELLE

2:00.155

3
 13 M. HAMOD

2:00.191

 2
4

 28 T. RELPH
2:00.640

5
 32A J. RUSSO

2:00.682

6
 45 J. PORT

2:00.858

 3
7

 91 T. AKSU
2:01.017

8
 25 B. GAWITH

2:01.363

9
 2 L. JHONSTON

2:03.592

 4
10

 95 M. RINDEL
2:04.473

11
 12 H. SNELL

2:05.375

12
 17 O. SHORT

2:05.966

 5
13

 32 R. BRENNAN2:10.530

14
 61 E. MCCAUSLAN2:11.010

15
 72 H. SHARIAR

2:12.050

 6
16

 69 C. BONE
2:12.823

17
 95A T. MORRISON2:13.934

18
 27 T. JAMES

2:14.444

 7
19

 76 L. RUSSELL
2:17.910

20
 81 M. LAZOS

2:34.287
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SUPERSPORT 300
EVENTS 6, 21, & 26

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 03/09/22 Printed at: 11:48

 1
1

 57 C. ROWNTREE1:58.893

2
 33 J. FAVELLE

2:00.155

3
 13 M. HAMOD

2:00.191

 2
4

 28 T. RELPH
2:00.640

5
 32A J. RUSSO

2:00.682

6
 45 J. PORT

2:00.858

 3
7

 91 T. AKSU
2:01.017

8
 25 B. GAWITH

2:01.363

9
 2 L. JHONSTON

2:03.592

 4
10

 95 M. RINDEL
2:04.473

11
 12 H. SNELL

2:05.375

12
 17 O. SHORT

2:05.966

 5
13

 32 R. BRENNAN2:10.530

14
 61 E. MCCAUSLAN2:11.010

15
 72 H. SHARIAR

2:12.050

 6
16

 69 C. BONE
2:12.823

17
 95A T. MORRISON2:13.934

18
 27 T. JAMES

2:14.444

 7
19

 76 L. RUSSELL
2:17.910

20
 81 M. LAZOS

2:34.287


